The Next Generation D-frame VLT® Drive
Improved performance in applications between 90-315 kW
Customers today increasingly
demand high efficiency in drive
technology. Investments in improved
efficiency quickly pay off, especially at
higher power levels.
Now, one of the most efficient drives

Typical
shaft
output
(kW)
Output
current
(Amps)
Frame
With
brake or
disconnect
With
contactor
or circuit
breaker
FC302N90KT5 90 177 FC102N110T4
FC202N110T4 110 212
D1h/
D3h D5h D6hFC302N110T5 110 212 FC102N132T4
FC202N132T4 132 260
FC302N132T5 132 260 FC102N160T4
FC202N160T4 160 315
FC302N160T5 160 315 FC102N200T4
FC202N200T4 200 395
D2h/
D4h D7h D8hFC302N200T5 200 395 FC102N250T4
FC202N250T4 250 480
FC302N250T5 250 480 FC102N315T4
FC202N315T4 315 588
Power Ratings (690 V)
FC 302
High overload
FC 102/202

Typical
shaft
output
(kW)
Output
current
(Amps)
Frame
With
brake or
disconnect
With
contactor
or circuit
breaker
FC302N55KT7 55 73 FC102N75KT7
FC202N75KT7 75 86
D1h/
D3h D5h D6h
FC302N75KT7 75 86 FC102N90KT7
FC202N90KT7 90 108
FC302N90KT7 90 108 FC102N110T7
FC202N110T7 110 131
FC302N110T7 110 131 FC102N132T7
FC202N132T7 132 155
FC302N132T7 132 155 FC102N160T7
FC202N160T7 160 192
FC302N160T7 160 192 FC102N200T7
FC202N200T7 200 242
D2h/
D4h D7h D8h
FC302N200T7 200 242 FC102N250T7
FC202N250T7 250 290
FC302N250T7 250 290 FC102N315T7
FC202N315T7 315 344
FC302N315T7 315 344 FC102N400T7
FC202N400T7 400 400